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Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Split up: DA-2, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-21, EZ-4, MU-3,LC-1, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-5, SC-7, ST-3

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Appin.No

214374

202369

201336

212309

204331

207447

210897

201504

209248

212428

208192

206473

200880

208416

201648

201929

212185

200322

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Name

AMRUTHA RAVISANKAR
V G KEERTHANA
MERIN.P.P

FAUZUDHEEN ABDUL HAMEED
NIMAH MAJEED
KRISHNAPRIYA NAIR

DIYA BINU

SRUTHI BENNY

PARVANA M

TESSA DINNY KURIEN
RENJITH KR

SUMISHA

ANJANA K

AFIFA MUSTHAFA KALLAN
ARCHANA

ARATHY P MENON

V A ROSEMARY

SANDRAAS

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,447.000

1,447.000

1,447.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,445.000

1,445.000

1,445.000

1,445.000

1,443.000

1,443.000

1,442.000

1,441.000

1,440.000

1,439.000

1,439.000

1,439.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Appin.No

201045

209880

205219

212499

203857

200672

209952

212927

203216

206045

201304

209225

204230

200855

200676

205662

212388

208406

202326

200175

209982

211203

201982

207976

200619

214433

203267

205625

203386

Name

SNEHAM S
MIDHUNA BIjU

UTHARA UNNI

NANDANA JAYACHANDRAN

BHAGYA BALAKRISHNAN
FATHIMALUBANA.M
SHIFNA AK

SAYYIDA AYISHA RANNA
HASHMI

ANN SUSAN ELDHO
GOURI R

ANOOBI BINU
NIKHITHA SABU
NEETHU SAJEEVAN
AMEEDA PARVEEN U K
ATHULYAK S

HIBA LATHEEF P T
DHIYA S
SANGHIRTHANA S
DEVIKA S

KAVITHA M SHENOY
NAVYA K P

MEGHA MOHAN
NAJA KADEEJA M P
ADITHYAM M

SANA JABEEN
SHAMILM T
GAYATHRIDEVI P R
ASHMAT S

JISHNU R VINOD

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,439.000

1,438.000

1,438.000

1,438.000

1,437.000

1,437.000

1,437.000

1,437.000

1,436.000

1,436.000

1,436.000

1,436.000

1,435.000

1,434.000

1,434.000

1,434.000

1,433.000

1,433.000

1,432.000

1,431.200

1,431.000

1,431.000

1,431.000

1,431.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,428.000

1,427.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Appin.No

204433

203692

207955

205272

206218

205765

206756

211032

200453

206880

208087

207321

204280

209378

201822

212667

210599

207218

207325

210291

214615

205572

203199

207561

209436

207465

209278

210352

204279

205631

Name

AJAYA P R

ATHUL DAMODARAN
SABITH BIN YOOSAF
JUNU JAHNA
AMRITHA SATHISH
ALANS JOHNS
ANAMIKA VINOD M
AMINA F

ANAGHA RAMESH
SAFEEDA K P
SURYAMOL P S
ANANDSHANKAR R
NITHA K]
UMABHARATHI M A
ANJALI JINESH
ANANDU SUNIL
MEGHA C S

ATHUL S KRISHNA
MAHADEV C.S
BABY MARIA A |
ALEENA JENSON
VRINDHA VINOD
VISHNUPRIYA V
BHOOMIKA S NAIR
SAKTHI B

ANSITHA

ASWANI VIJAYAN K
SNEHA P

RAMSHIJA K.V

HUDA AYISHA

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,427.000

1,426.000

1,425.000

1,425.000

1,425.000

1,425.000

1,425.000

1,424.000

1,424.000

1,424.000

1,423.000

1,423.000

1,422.000

1,422.000

1,421.000

1,421.000

1,421.000

1,421.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,419.600

Remarks



Sl.no.

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Appin.No

213374

200995

211554

206436

206102

205595

201932

201967

214622

206011

204503

212780

207083

201739

206925

201084

203703

200001

200731

200475

211143

204619

201613

208324

201191

214112

202672

200734

211671

Name

ASWIN

EVANGELIN CINDERELLA
JOFRED

SHIBILY AFNAS T
MUHSINA M

NIMA JYOTHISH
GOUTHAM CHAND P V
ANAKHA B
FARHANAK M
SAYANTH KESAV P A
GAYATHRI K U
ATHIRA KG
AROOSH.M.A

ATHIRA JOSE
SREELAKSHMI C L
ALENT JOMON
DEVIKAM A

P V AISHWARYA
ROSHNA KOSHY
ARDRA JEEVA MARTIN
PARVATHY M JENIL
NIVYAN S

EDWIA EDWARD
PRANAV PRASANTH
ANEES FAYAS C
SHAHMAN BASHEER
SWATHI REGHUNATH
NANCY VARGHESE
AMRUTHAD D

ANUPAMA UNNIKRISHNAN

Category

Christian/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,419.000

1,419.000

1,419.000

1,418.000

1,418.000

1,418.000

1,418.000

1,417.000

1,417.000

1,416.000

1,416.000

1,416.000

1,416.000

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,414.800

1,414.800

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,413.200

1,413.000

1,413.000

1,413.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Appin.No

211420

211586

201147

200667

200287

210124

214243

203576

205939

210426

210042

207516

204523

211763

200210

214105

209531

200986

210367

201399

206294

202920

212403

211602

209351

213247

209395

209426

200545

203312

Name

SINI'S SANTHOSH

ANJANA KUNHIKANNAN

ABHIRAMI V' S
VARSHA AV

PARVATHI. J. NAIR

FARHAN MUHAMMED

SABIK.P.K
SAUMYASREE T M
AYISHA HIDA O
BIKHIL ANAND
YUA P

SNEHA K |
LADEEDAJABIN
SWATHY M SUBY

LEKSHMI K S

ALEENA MARY DCOUTH

HONEYMOL P
AKHILA BABU
RUMIN P SAMAD
AYANA AJITH
LUBNA C
VARSHA S JACOB
ALEENA BERLY
ABHIN AJITH
KEERTHANA
BHAGYA.A.B
SURAJ KUMAR P

DEVAPRABHA M D

MUHAMMED RAIEZ K S

SHIMLA A

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,413.000

1,413.000

1,413.000

1,412.000

1,412.000

1,412.000

1,412.000

1,411.200

1,411.000

1,411.000

1,411.000

1,411.000

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,408.000

1,408.000

1,408.000

1,408.000

1,407.600

1,407.000

1,407.000

1,406.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

Appin.No

210943

201916

213130

201972

212487

204172

205417

203769

212328

208401

211526

205025

202324

206123

212931

211929

209187

200400

200279

200066

203442

207318

208363

201211

209950

205601

213401

205532

200105

Name

ABHIJITHK S

HUDHA HUSNA. P. P
JASHNA SHAJAHAN
SANDRA SANTHOSH
DEVIKA PRAVEEN
ABEL B PUNNACHALIL
MALAVIKA |

RONA MARIA FRANCIS
R MEENAKSHI BHASKAR
FATHIMA ZAIB
ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR
AMRUTHA K P

HRIDYA HARIKUMAR
ARJUN P S

ANN MARIYAM T
EMIL ELDHO

APARNA A V

KRISHNA PRIYA

SACRED HEART CMI PUBLIC

SCHOOL

MALAVIKA MANOHAR
NOVA CHRISTOPHER
ATHULYA SUNIL

JASMIN SULTHANA K K
AARDRA KRISHNA

HELNA TREESA

M. I. MEHROOF MOOPPAN
APPUKRISHNAN M V
AUGUSTA BENNY

SUZANNE B. MATHEW

Category

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/General

Option

Index

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,405.600

1,405.200

1,405.000

1,404.000

1,404.000

1,404.000

1,404.000

1,403.200

1,403.000

1,402.000

1,402.000

1,402.000

1,402.000

1,401.600

1,401.600

1,401.000

1,401.000

1,401.000

1,400.800

1,400.800

1,400.800

1,400.400

1,400.000

1,399.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

Appin.No

205755

214013

204494

200095

208365

200338

206095

209462

205767

206433

202161

201085

212799

202725

200375

202866

212103

201763

204599

205981

205284

214335

211615

202322

204840

203440

212859

213464

213710

Name

SANJAY R MENON
ASWIN P P
ATHULYA BABU
SHANNON MICHAEL
NAVYA R KRISHNAN
MRIDULA MAHESH
ARDRAPR
SREELAKSHMI A K
SNEHAK L

ALEENA SOJAN

PRANAYA S

AMEENA ABDUL NASSER

GAYATHRI MENON
ANUSREE

JULIA'S
KAVYA M ANIL
NANDANA M R
VISWAJITH JITENDRAN
ALKA JUSTIN
GAYATHRIM S
SHEHMA M

ARJUN KRISHNA M
RUBY HANNA
GAYATHRI SURESH
ABHIJITH K

AKSA ANNA SEBASTIAN
LENA TONY

SHABEEBA C

VINAYAK KRISHNA DELLEEP

KUMAR

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/OBX

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,399.000

1,399.000

1,399.000

1,398.600

1,398.400

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,397.000

1,397.000

1,397.000

1,396.800

1,396.000

1,396.000

1,396.000

1,394.200

1,394.000

1,394.000

1,394.000

1,393.000

1,393.000

1,393.000

1,392.000

1,392.000

1,392.000

1,392.000

1,391.200

1,391.000

1,390.400

Remarks



Sl.no.

195

196

197

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Appin.No

203530

201946

202361

AppIn.No

200676

212388

211203

205625

203386

204280

209378

201822

212667

205572

206102

206011

204503

201739

201084

200475

211143

201613

211671

211586

210426

207516

211763

Name

NOUSHIYA NAZAR

C U AISWARYA

HALINE PAULSON

Ezhava

Name

ATHULYAK S
DHIYA S

MEGHA MOHAN
ASHMA T S

JISHNU R VINOD

NITHA K]
UMABHARATHI M A
ANJALI JINESH
ANANDU SUNIL
VRINDHA VINOD

NIMA JYOTHISH
GAYATHRIK U

ATHIRA KG
SREELAKSHMI C L
DEVIKA M A
PARVATHY M JENIL
NIVYAN S

PRANAV PRASANTH
ANUPAMA UNNIKRISHNAN
ANJANA KUNHIKANNAN
BIKHIL ANAND

SNEHA K

SWATHY M SUBY

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Option

Index

1,390.000

1,390.000

1,390.000

Index

1,434.000

1,433.000

1,431.000

1,428.000

1,427.000

1,422.000

1,422.000

1,421.000

1,421.000

1,420.000

1,418.000

1,416.000

1,416.000

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,413.000

1,413.000

1,411.000

1,411.000

1,410.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

200210

209531

200986

201399

211602

213247

209426

201972

206123

200400

200279

200066

207318

200338

209462

202161

202725

202866

214335

213710

201946

208370

201025

204182

205725

208017

211398

203139

203706

Name

LEKSHMI K S
HONEYMOL P
AKHILA BABU
AYANA AJITH

ABHIN AJITH
BHAGYA.A.B
DEVAPRABHA M D
SANDRA SANTHOSH
ARJUN P S

KRISHNA PRIYA

SACRED HEART CMI PUBLIC
SCHOOL

MALAVIKA MANOHAR
ATHULYA SUNIL
MRIDULA MAHESH
SREELAKSHMI A K
PRANAYA S
ANUSREE

KAVYA M ANIL
ARJUN KRISHNA M

VINAYAK KRISHNA DELLEEP
KUMAR

C U AISWARYA
DEVIKRISHNA B
ATHULYAK P
SONAK'S
UNNIMAYA HARIDAS
ARATHI P

APARNA BABU
DEVAPRIYA.S

ANANTHAKRISHNA BABUKUTTAN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,409.000

1,408.000

1,408.000

1,407.000

1,406.000

1,403.000

1,402.000

1,401.600

1,401.600

1,401.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,397.000

1,396.000

1,394.200

1,393.000

1,390.400

1,390.000

1,389.000

1,388.800

1,388.000

1,386.800

1,386.000

1,383.000

1,383.000

1,382.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

206552

204985

212147

207672

209565

204134

203812

208240

210105

201655

200679

208459

212732

201371

203629

205788

208306

211237

206701

210873

201362

210956

206742

202408

207021

200783

209985

203167

200792

214692

Name

SANUSHA S
THANOOJA V S
VISMAYAK S
ABHIMANYU K L
MANJIMA K

SANDRA SAJAN
ANJALI KRISHNA.T
SREELAKSHMI GIGENDRAN
SILPAE S

VISHNU MANOHARAN
NEELIMA M M
K.S.ABHIJITH

RAHUL RAJESH
ARCHANA P B
VISMAYA PP
HARIPRASAD K S
ADITHYA U S
SREERAG E S

GOURI NANDANAE S
KRISHNAPRIYA S

KS ABHIRAMI

SONA BAIJU
PRIYANANDA A K
DEVADATH E M
SNEHA K M
ATHULYA M P
MEGHA K P
ASWATHY RAJAN
ANAGHA V S

ASWIN CHANDRAN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,382.000

1,382.000

1,381.000

1,380.000

1,380.000

1,380.000

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,377.000

1,376.000

1,374.400

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,372.800

1,368.000

1,366.000

1,366.000

1,366.000

1,366.000

1,365.000

1,364.800

1,364.000

1,364.000

1,363.000

1,362.400

1,361.000

1,357.000

1,356.800

1,356.400

1,356.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Appin.No

200101

208356

205171

209258

206518

208576

Appin.No

208416

200672

209952

212927

200855

205662

201982

200619

214433

207955

205272

211032

206880

207465

204279

205631

211554

206436

201967

208324

201191

Name

KRISHNA PRIYA B
SIVALEKSHMI K BAIjU
ANAGHA M S

LIJIKRISHNA P

NIRANJANA RAMACHANDRAN

ALNASEN CR

Muslim

Name

AFIFA MUSTHAFA KALLAN

FATHIMALUBANA.M

SHIFNA AK

SAYYIDA AYISHA RANNA HASHMI

AMEEDA PARVEEN U K

HIBA LATHEEF P T
NAJA KADEEJA M P
SANA JABEEN
SHAMIL M T

SABITH BIN YOOSAF
JUNU JAHNA

AMINA F

SAFEEDA K P
ANSITHA

RAMSHIJA K.V
HUDA AYISHA
SHIBILY AFNAS T
MUHSINA M
FARHANA K M
ANEES FAYAS C

SHAHMAN BASHEER

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Option

Index

1,355.400

1,354.000

1,354.000

1,354.000

1,353.000

1,352.000

Index

1,441.000

1,437.000

1,437.000

1,437.000

1,434.000

1,434.000

1,431.000

1,429.000

1,429.000

1,425.000

1,425.000

1,424.000

1,424.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,419.600

1,419.000

1,418.000

1,417.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

210124

214243

205939

204523

210367

206294

200545

203312

201916

213130

208401

208363

205601

201085

205284

211615

213464

203530

212141

200651

206840

208969

206481

209825

214445

210383

200077

204743

210724

212590

Name

FARHAN MUHAMMED
SABIK.P.K

AYISHA HIDA O
LADEEDAJABIN

RUMIN P SAMAD

LUBNA C

MUHAMMED RAIEZ K S
SHIMLA A

HUDHA HUSNA. P. P
JASHNA SHAJAHAN
FATHIMA ZAIB

JASMIN SULTHANA K K
M. I. MEHROOF MOOPPAN
AMEENA ABDUL NASSER
SHEHMA M

RUBY HANNA
SHABEEBA C

NOUSHIYA NAZAR
RAFEEDA M K

NIDA ZAHRA

JALVA E K

SAHNA SHERIN B
AFNAN M

FASAL HABEEB V P
MUHAMMED IMRAN .K
ANEESHA P K

AJVAD ABDUL KHADAR K H
SUMAYYA GAFOOR
JUNAID P A

SHIFNA K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,412.000

1,412.000

1,411.000

1,410.000

1,409.000

1,409.000

1,407.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,406.000

1,404.000

1,401.000

1,400.800

1,396.800

1,393.000

1,392.000

1,391.000

1,390.000

1,389.000

1,387.600

1,386.000

1,386.000

1,385.000

1,384.000

1,383.000

1,382.000

1,381.600

1,381.000

1,380.000

1,380.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Appin.No

200648

200104

200768

205855

203032

205626

203134

201869

208432

202907

201595

207867

Applin.No

212185

209225

210291

214615

200731

204619

214105

212403

203769

212931

203442

209950

200095

204599

209599

Name

ALFIYA P AKBAR

SHIBILAP S

FATHIMATHUL HASNA T.N

SHIDA FATHIMMAT C
FAHIZA P K

AREEB KT

SAAVAN KABEER P
SAFUVANUL NABEEL.T.P
JEZIL HAZIM ALI
MUHAMMED NIHALT P
RASHIDHA E B

NIJISHA ASHARAF

Name

V A ROSEMARY
NIKHITHA SABU

BABY MARIA A J
ALEENA JENSON
ARDRA JEEVA MARTIN
EDWIA EDWARD
ALEENA MARY DCOUTH
ALEENA BERLY

RONA MARIA FRANCIS
ANN MARIYAM T
NOVA CHRISTOPHER
HELNA TREESA
SHANNON MICHAEL
ALKA JUSTIN

SAJINI P F

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Option

Index

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,376.000

1,375.000

1,374.000

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,372.800

1,371.000

1,371.000

1,370.000

Index

1,439.000

1,436.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,410.000

1,408.000

1,405.000

1,402.000

1,401.000

1,400.800

1,398.600

1,394.000

1,386.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sl.no.

10

11

Appin.No

212749

202037

202279

202225

212063

203827

201975

208887

212784

201761

203047

203391

203503

209334

202263

206286

Applin.No

201045

205219

203857

207976

203267

203692

206756

207325

203199

210352

205595

Name

SWETHA MARIYA SEBASTIAN
SUVARTHA JULIA

NIYA RUJAN

CINCY JOHNSON
TESEETAP T

ANN REETA ZEALIYAP S
JAMES PAUL

ANGEL JYOTHI

AVRILL BLAZE CORREYA
SONA JOSEPH

SAFINA.J

AMITHA ANTONY

NEHA MARGRET
ROSHNA JERALD
ANGELN M

ALLINA BERLY

o
=
L

Name

SNEHAM S

UTHARA UNNI

BHAGYA BALAKRISHNAN

ADITHYAM M

GAYATHRIDEVI P R

ATHUL DAMODARAN

ANAMIKA VINOD M

MAHADEV C.S

VISHNUPRIYA V

SNEHA P

GOUTHAM CHAND PV

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Option

Index

1,386.000

1,384.000

1,382.000

1,380.000

1,370.400

1,370.000

1,370.000

1,368.000

1,368.000

1,367.000

1,365.000

1,363.000

1,359.000

1,353.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

Index

1,439.000

1,438.000

1,437.000

1,431.000

1,429.000

1,426.000

1,425.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,420.000

1,418.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Appin.No

212780

200734

200667

210042

211526

213401

214013

212103

202322

209783

201789

209073

211500

201073

208054

203571

201749

207511

205290

201161

207627

204193

201509

210168

201463

203383

203926

201877

202499

209904

Name

AROOSH.M.A
AMRUTHA D D

VARSHA AV

YUJA P

ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR
APPUKRISHNAN M V
ASWIN P P

NANDANA M R
GAYATHRI SURESH
NIKHILA B

GAYATHRY K HARI
LAKSHMI P NAIR
PRASEETHA PRATHAPAN
SANIKA SURESH
ANUPRIYA C P
CHANDANA CHANDRAN
SREENANDANA P S
RADHA M

GAYATHRI K SUNIL

N SHIVA NANDINI
SREENIKA P

NANDANA SIVAN
KRISHNA GANESAN
APARNA K.S

VIDHYA M V

CHIPPY SHAJI

NAVYA S.

MILAN BINNU

DEVIKA S

VIVIKTHA SAIRAM

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

2

Index

1,416.000

1,413.000

1,412.000

1,411.000

1,404.000

1,400.400

1,399.000

1,394.000

1,392.000

1,387.000

1,386.000

1,380.000

1,376.800

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,372.000

1,369.000

1,366.000

1,366.000

1,364.800

1,363.000

1,362.000

1,361.000

1,359.000

1,357.000

1,353.000

1,349.600

1,349.600

1,349.000

1,344.800

Remarks



Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category
42 201052  ABHIRAMIR Hindu/OBH
43 210877 MEENAKSHI M Hindu/OBH
44 206196 KEERTHANA E B Hindu/OBH
45 207481  SANDRA PRADEEP Hindu/OBH
46 211011  ANJANA DEVARAJ Hindu/OBH
47 208502 VIDYA LAKSHMI M Hindu/OBH
OBX
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option
No Quota for this year
EWS
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category
1 205767  SNEHAKL Christian/General-EWS
2 206433  ALEENA SOJAN Christian/General-EWS
3 210627 SANDRA MARIA RENNY Christian/General-EWS
4 213721 MERLYNE THOMAS Christian/General-EWS
5 206891  ABHISREE AJITH Hindu/General-EWS
6 203120 SINJU JOSEPH Christian/General-EWS
7 203282 MARY MINU VARGHESE Christian/General-EWS
8 208437  SIDDHARTH SHANKER KS  Hindu/General-EWS
9 205818  DEVADEVAN G Hindu/General-EWS
10 204542 FIYA MARY BRILLY Christian/General-EWS
11 212602  JAIMON VARGHESE Christian/General-EWS
12 200580  HONEY K PRAHALAD Hindu/General-EWS
13 204257 DIYA A THOMSON Christian/General-EWS
14 207718 PRAJEESHA PETER Christian/General-EWS
15 208205 SINCY K JOSEPH Christian/General-EWS
16 201610  SREEDEVIK Hindu/General-EWS
17 211628  ANURAG MURALI VM Hindu/General-EWS

Option

2

Index

Option

Index

1,343.200

1,343.000

1,343.000

1,343.000

1,342.800

1,342.000

Remarks

Remarks

Index

1,397.000

1,397.000

1,389.000

1,375.200

1,370.000

1,353.600

1,332.000

1,330.400

1,326.000

1,323.000

1,322.000

1,318.000

1,316.400

1,292.000

1,285.000

1,274.000

1,268.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Appin.No

201185

200573

207921

208332

204945

208889

209162

205990

207651

207416

200032

203840

211046

200493

202736

212318

204420

211118

201156

206973

211889

204341

212975

212597

204345

208730

210571

200703

206498

Name

ASWATHY MANO]
AMRUTHA GANESH
SWETHA SHAJIKUMAR

ANSHI VERONICA
ANTONY

JEEMOL M A
PRAJITHA.V
JERIN B

ELSA JOSHY
APARNA N R
ALEENA JOHN
AMRIT KIRAN. A
ROOPA P
SAYUJYA JAYARA]
BASIL GEORGE
ABHIRAMI R
ALAN T A
DHANYAMOL K R
AKHILESH M V
KARTHIK A M
SNEHA THERESA

NANDHANA
KRISHNAKUMAR

LINDA DEVASSY
AKSHAY KRISHNA
VISHNU NATH V
MILAN JOSEPH
NIKHIL THOMAS
SREEDEVI UDAYAN
SARATH KUMAR S

KAVYA MOHAN

Category

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Option

Index

1,256.000

1,240.000

1,232.000

1,231.000

1,227.000

1,214.000

1,192.000

1,192.000

1,189.000

1,183.000

1,182.000

1,181.000

1,178.000

1,168.000

1,164.000

1,142.000

1,141.000

1,135.000

1,134.000

1,134.000

1,132.000

1,131.000

1,128.000

1,122.000

1,121.600

1,115.000

1,111.000

1,110.000

1,105.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

47

48

49

50

51

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Appin.No

208113

208878

203209

207301

210120

Appin.No

207576

208821

205061

201540

203622

210725

213125

214387

209968

202612

211348

204213

213294

214038

208909

209793

207350

211922

205156

204674

206349

202498

Name

VISHNU V

ALBIN GEORGE MATHEW

MERIN MARIA
ALAN ABRAHAM

AJIITHA P

Name

APARNA M A
KRISHNENDHU PS
SANDRAAS
APARNA RAVI
SIVA BHADRAB R
V.C SREELAKSHMI

ASHLY GOPI

SIDDHARTH SASIDHAR

ASIN SAJl
RANJANA M R
SWAPNA A
HEERA R HARI
REVEENA KR
M G GAYATHRI
MIDHUN K BINESH
ASWANI K K
AKHIL ASOK
ATHIRA ANIL
ANJANA P

ANAMIKA M P

AISWARYA BIJUMON

ABHISHEK C S

Category

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Option

4

Index

1,103.000

1,102.000

1,102.000

1,102.000

1,100.200

Index

1,384.000

1,377.600

1,376.000

1,376.000

1,368.000

1,365.000

1,358.000

1,354.000

1,354.000

1,352.000

1,350.000

1,348.800

1,332.000

1,330.000

1,328.400

1,328.000

1,327.600

1,324.000

1,321.000

1,312.000

1,311.000

1,306.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

200412

211366

203285

200353

208091

200816

213887

205999

202344

200875

213151

206604

202363

203013

210690

214341

205214

200936

207736

203224

209566

208877

206105

212695

201619

213949

203885

205298

203670

212097

Name

ATHUL KRISHNA P
GREESHMA GIREESH
ADHEENA K BIJU
AGHIL K

SREEKANTH A K

M A JYOTHIKA
LAKSHMI NANDA
SANILATS
VIGNESHK S
VAISHNAV HARIDAS
APARNA VENU
GAGANA M S
LIBINSHAH P SAJU
VISHNU P

ASITHA AJESHKUMAR
AARSHA P RAJAN
NANDANA ANANDAN
VISHNUPRIYA A P
AKHITHA PRASAD
SNEHA P M

ADRAJA SHAJI
ANAMIKA P D
AKSHAYA K M
SANDRAV S

KESAV CHANDRADAS
ANAGHA BABU
ABHIRAMY K A
SHILPA K
SRIKEERTHI ASOK

DIPINDAS K

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

1

Index

1,306.000

1,297.000

1,284.000

1,276.400

1,276.000

1,274.000

1,270.800

1,270.000

1,270.000

1,269.200

1,267.000

1,266.000

1,256.000

1,248.800

1,248.000

1,245.000

1,240.000

1,237.600

1,236.000

1,233.000

1,227.000

1,227.000

1,226.000

1,224.000

1,223.600

1,219.000

1,218.000

1,217.000

1,212.400

1,211.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Sl.no.

Appin.No

213003

202779

208187

205812

210379

214221

211474

205550

201240

206963

213284

201629

202867

210715

213764

211896

210375

209689

208720

212899

203149

207722

211831

Appin.No

208219

212096

214408

212493

Name

K] REVATHI

NIJIL NARAYANAN
SREENANDANA M S
HEERA ASHOK
ANAGHA SUDHAN
SYAMDASCT
ABHIJITH RAJAN

ABHINAV A P

BHAVANANS0509@GMAIL.COM

DEEPTHI JAYAPRAKASH
M SNEHA

SANDRA C

ANUSHREE T N

ADARSH S

RAHUL KUMAR K M
SNEHA MANO]

MANO]

ARDRA SHAJI

NANDHANA KRISHNA C V

ARDHRA REMESH

APARNA K.S
ANUSREE KR
ATHULPS
ST
Name
SAYAMITHRA SANTHOSH

ASWATHI RAJAN
NANDA KUMAR S

NITHUN RA)

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Category

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Option

1

Option

4

Index

1,209.000

1,204.000

1,196.000

1,188.000

1,188.000

1,187.000

1,185.000

1,184.000

1,183.000

1,180.000

1,176.800

1,176.000

1,174.000

1,171.000

1,169.000

1,168.000

1,167.000

1,165.000

1,165.000

1,164.000

1,162.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

Index

1,124.000

1,113.000

1,112.000

1,106.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Appin.No

209662

211217

205741

202954

209664

214366

214035

205558

211192

214224

209862

212897

214067

212425

200052

210519

202682

200849

214472

209625

211451

210477

201614

214562

201421

212267

206939

214566

212455

213932

Name

NITHYA KP
ANILABABU

ABIN ALBERT

DIROL P RAISON
ASWEENA MATHEW
RAHULPS

RENJUMOL SAJAN
ABIJAH BERTINA ARBY
TINTU M R

RAVEENA DAMODARAN
AMRUTHAMOL P P

AJIN A SIVAN
MURUKESH.M
JYOTHISH V.S

LITH V KRISHNAN
RAKHI RAJESH
AMALDEV UNNI
ANANDU ROY
SARAVANAN.K

BEENA K

SUDHARSHINI UDAYAKUMAR
ADITHYAN RAVI
GILSMON JOSEPH
RAJESH RAJU

AKHIL SATHYAN
AKSHAY SURESH
ANAND V M

RAHUL KUMARAN
JISHNU G

CHANDHANAM N

Category

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Christian/ST

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Hindu/ST

Option

Index

1,105.000

1,096.000

1,077.000

1,067.000

1,066.000

1,051.000

1,022.000

1,015.000

987.000

977.000

963.000

959.000

934.000

926.000

885.000

881.000

842.000

840.000

839.000

823.000

820.000

815.000

806.400

778.000

772.500

731.000

725.000

715.000

632.000

547.200

Remarks



